

Signage / Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or any other charges on any property within the City, payment arrangement MUST be made before permits are accepted.

Location/Address: 971 Congress St	treet, Portland, ME 04102	
Tax Assessor's Chart/Block/Lot (CBL) Chart: Block: Lot:	OWNER Name/Address: Name: Anchor Investment Properties LLC Address: 203 Apixia Way	Telephone: (802) 889-9916
065 A013001	Wolcott, VT 05680	E-Mail: paul.bernheisel@gmail.com
LEASEE/BUYER Info (if Applicable)	CONTRACTOR	Total S.F. signage \$ 66.00
Name: PPG Industries, Inc.	Name: Anchor Sign, Inc.	$(\text{Sq Ft} = \frac{33}{\text{x}} \text{ x $2.00})$
Address: One PPG Place	Address: 2200 Discher Avenue	SF + \$30 Fee: \$30
Pittsburgh, PA 15272 Phone: (412) 434-3131	Charleston, SC 29405 Phone: (843) 576-3236/(800) 213-3331	Historic (\$75): \$\frac{0}{0}\$ Awning Fee: \$\frac{0}{0}\$
E-Mail: N/A	E-Mail: emiller@anchorsign.com	Awning Fee: \$\frac{0}{2}
	of Work: \$ N/A (\$25/first \$1000; \$11 each additional \$1000) TOTAL FEE: \$ 96.00
Who should we contact when the permit Address 2200 Discher Avenue, Charl	is ready: Name: Erin Miller leston, SC 29405	Phone: (843) 576-3236 E-Mail: emiller@anchorsign.con
Tenant/allocated building space frontage Lot frontage (in feet): 95'	(in feet): Length: 95' X 50' Single Tenant or Multi-Tenant Lot: Single Height:	15'-7"
Current Specific Use: Retail (PPG Por	ter Paints)	
If vacant, what was prior use: N/A Proposed Use: no change (Retail/PPG)		
Information on proposed sign(s)	N/A	NI/A
Freestanding (e.g. pole) sign? BLDG Wall Sign (attached to bldg.)?		sf); Height from grade: <u>N/A</u> sf f
	YES NO If yes, is awning backlit? YES Depth of awning N/A] NO□
Is there any communication, message, trademark If yes, total square footage of panels with commu	or symbol on it? YESNO unication, message, trademark or symbol on it: N/A	sf
Information on existing and previously pe		
Freestanding (e.g. pole) sign? BLDG Wall Sign (attached to bldg.)?	YES \square NO \square Dimensions proposed: $\frac{4'-1}{1}$ \square X8	
Awning? YES NO ■ total sq ft of pane		n
A site sketch and building sketch showing exa Sketches and/or pictures of proposed signage	ctly where existing and proposed signage is located MU and existing building are also required.	ST be provided.
Please submit all information outlined in the S	Sign/Awning Application Checklist. Failure to do so ma	y result in the denial of your permit.
	cope of the project, the Planning and Development Department ma on-line at <u>WWW.PORTLANDM.HNE.GOV</u> , stop by the Building In	
to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I	property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed wor agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In add infhorized representative shall have the authority to enter all area of this permit.	lition, if a permit for work described in this
Signature of Applicant:	Date.	11/18/14
Revised 07/2014 This is NOT a permit; yo	ou may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued	